2
Sigurnosni zaporni ventil
Safety Shut-off Valve
CITYSTOP  CS
The Experts in Energy Supply
2
CITYSTOP  CS
OPĆENITO  GENERAL

*  dužine za PN63 i PN100 prema EN14382 – TB1                       Length of PN63 and PN100 as per EN14382 – TB1
**  posebne izvedbe s EO25-S, DIN 2353       Special design with EO25-S, DIN 2353
TYPENCODE TYPE CODE
CS 25   .   1   .   2   .   N   .   PN 40 l
Izbor / Selection SZV upravljačka jedinica  / SSV Control unit
oznaka N R 2R 3R
pdso [bar] 0,013 -0,900 0,7 – 2,8 2,6 -10,0 10,0 – 20,0
pdsu  [bar] 0,005 -0,270 0,150 – 2,5 2,0 – 7,0 7,2 -14,0
otvor
Orifice
Ø
max.
Bm³/h
Tip
Type
Dimenzije
priključka
Connection-Size
Dužina A / Length A
B C D
oznaka 1
PN16
oznaka 2
PN 25/40
oznaka 3
ANSI 150
oznaka 4
ANSI 300
oznaka 5
PN 63
oznaka 6
ANSI 600 Kod. DN1/DN2
19
CS15
1. 25 / 25 184 197 184 197 210 210
70 70 180
  2. 50 / 25 219 232 219 232  248 248
35
CS25
1. 25 / 25 184 197 184 197 210 210
102 100 189   2. 50 / 25 219 232 219 232 248  248
  3. 80 / 25 241 257 241 257  274 274
48
CS40
1. 50 / 50 254 267 254 267 286 286
121 114 197   2. 80 / 50 276 292 276 292 312   312
  3. 100 / 50 303 317 303 317  340 340
82
CS80
1. 80 / 80 298 317 298 317 337 337
163 148 221   2. 100 / 80 325 343 325 343 366   366
  3. 150 / 80 374 395 374 395 423  423
98
CS100
1. 100 / 100 352 368 352 368 394 394
 159  155 200
  2. 150 / 100 401 421 401 421 451   451
150   CS150 1. 150 / 150 473 473 473 473 508 508 383  244  192
Anschluß PN / Connection nominal pressure
Anschlussgröße DN / Connection size SAV Kontrollgerät / SSV control unit